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07am :Egd of the 08:30- | 09:00- 09:30- 10:00-  10:30- ' 11:00- 11:30-  12:00- 12:30- | 01:00- 01:30- 02:00- 02:30- 03:00- 03:30- 04:00-
(On|i¥1e) 08:59 9:29 9:59 | 10:29 | 10:59 @ 11:29 11:59 @ 12:29 @ 12:59 01:29 @ 01:59 | 02:29 @ 02:59 @ 03:29 03:59 | 04:29
T .
§ _ English (0)/ UGE 00
3 Subject/ Code  Epgjish (1)/ UGE 01
3 English (2)/ UGE 02
_cgn English (3)/ UGE 03
s 3 Subject/ Code English (4)/ UGE 04
3 GA-GB
o
o g § Subject/_Code
o) a5 _Locatlon
= L instructor
§' g £ Subiect/ Code
35 (2: Location
© = instructor
Senior Subject/ Code Industry Internship (3) HM 493 Industry Internship (4) HM 494
Hotel Location D 617 D 617
instructor ‘ Ass.Prof/ Islam Fathy - Ass.Prof/ Islam Fathy
) Subject/ Code Industry Internship (3) TM 493 Industry Internship (4) TM 494
tsoinr'f;:n Location D 517 D 517
instructor Dr. Mahmoud Ahmed Dr. Mahmoud Ahmed




instructor

07am E;d of the 08:30- | 09:00- 09:30- 10:00-  10:30- ' 11:00- 11:30-  12:00- 12:30- | 01:00- 01:30- 02:00- 02:30- 03:00- 03:30- 04:00-
(Onli¥1e) 08:59 9:29 9:59 | 10:29 | 10:59 @ 11:29 11:59 @ 12:29 @ 12:59 01:29 = 01:59 | 02:29 @ 02:59 @ 03:29 03:59 | 04:29
Subject/ Code Ethics and Human Rights GEN 103 (L) S ggNHfg;a(r_}_)nghts
Location D523 D 523
instructor Dr. Adel Samir Mrs. Amel Aboul Dahab
. . Computer Skills and
Ly . Computer Skills and Programming )
@ Subject/ Code Programming Concept (1)/ UEC
g Concept (2)/ UEC 02 (B6) 01 (A6)
3 Location F528 F528
instructor Computer center Computer center
. English (0)/ UGE 00 (GA) English (1)/ UGE 01 (GA)
STEfEE CaEl English (2)/ UGE 02 (GA) English (3)/ UGE 03 (GA)
_Locatlon English center English center
instructor
Subject/ Code Arabic Language/ UGA 03
& Location E127
» s
= % instructor Arabic center
o
& S Subject/ Code English (4)/ UGE 04 (GA)
Location -
instructor English center
5 Subject/ Code
% Location
= instructor
§ Subject/ Code
é Location
‘3' instructor
Seni Subject/ Code Revenue Management in Hospitality Industry HM 441 (T1) Safe Food Sevice Management HM 434 (T)
ol Location D617 D617
‘ instructor Mr. Abdallah Mohamed Mr. Abdallah Mohamed
Senior Subject/_Code
tourism Location



07 am :End of the

instructor

Prof/ Lamiaa Ibrahim

da 08:30- | 09:00- 09:30- 10:00- 10:30- 11:00- | 11:30-  12:00- | 12:30- 01:00- | 01:30- | 02:00- | 02:30- | 03:00- | 03:30- @ 04:00-
(Onli¥1e) 08:59 9:29 9:59  10:29 @ 10:59 @ 11:29 | 11:59 @ 12:29 12:59 | 01:29 @ 01:59 @ 02:29 | 02:59 | 03:29 | 03:59 | 04:29
Computer Skills q 8 Computer Skills and
Subject/ Code (1) UEC 01 Com%lgtsgesplzlzlzs)fgclizgrggr&rg)rn 'ng Programming Concept (1)/ UEC
n Computer Skills 01 (B6)
2 Location (2)/ UEC 02 F528 F528
5 instructor Computer center Computer center Computer center
[1°] o =
= Subject/ Code EEngl_lsh (1) UGE 01 (GB) Eng!lsh (0)/ UGE 00 (GB)
_ nglish (3)/ UGE 03 (GB) English (2)/ UGE 02 (GB)
ih&‘}?}éﬁg} English center English center
.cgn Subject/ Code Human Resource Management THM 261 (L)
>
3 Location D617
% instructor Dr. Adel Samir
T& Subject/ Code
S 2.
&3 Location
instructor
= .
3 g = Subject/ Code
D s 2 .
< % § Location
instructor
T Subject/ Code Safe Food Sevice Management HM 434 (L)
% g Location "D513
instructor Dr. Hamada Gamal
Subject/ Code Communication Skills/ UCS 01
Location B 532
instructor Juay) &l jlga IS e
Subject/ Code Communication Skills/ UCS 01
L Location B 532
>
=] instructor Juai) &l g S 0
g Subject/ Code Marketing Research for Tourism Destination TM 422 (L) Marketing Research for Tourism
= Destination TM 422 (T)
3 Location D523 D523

Mrs.Salma mohiey Eldin




07 am :End of the
day
(Online)

11:00-
11:29

10:00-
10:29

10:30-
10:59

09:30-
9:59

08:30-
08:59

09:00-
9:29

11:30-

02:00-
02:29

01:30-
01:59

12:30-
12:59

01:00-
01:29

12:00-
12:29

11:59

02:30-
02:59

04:00-
04:29

03:00-
03:29

03:30-
03:59

Aepsan

awlysaiH

Subject/ Code

Location

instructor

aiowoydos

|910H
Jowung

Subiject/ Code

Location

instructor

Subject/ Code

Location

instructor

Subject/ Code
Location
instructor

Subject/ Code

Location

instructor

Advanced English Language (4)
ENG 4T (L)

D623

Advanced English Language (4)
ENG 4T (P)

Mrs.Reem medhat

Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality Management THM 201 (T)

Customer Service in Tourism and
Hospitality THM 362 (T)

Human Resource Management
THM 261 (T)

D513
Mrs.Salma mohiey Eldin

D513
Mr.Amr Maghraby

D617
Mr. amr foad

English (4)/ UGE 04 (GB)

Arabic Language/ UGA 03

E 124

English center Arabic center

S1IN0)

[910H J01UaS

Jomiunr

Subject/ Code
Location
instructor

Subject/ Code

Location

instructor
Subject/ Code

Location

instructor

Entrepreneurship in Hospitality Industry HM 419 (L)

D523

Dr . Ahmed Magdy
Revenue Management in Hospitality Industry HM 441 (T2)

D621
Mr. Abdallah Mohamed

wsIino}

101Uas

Subject/ Code
Location
instructor

Communication Skills/ UCS 02
D 517
Dr. Tamer Elsawy / Juai¥! &l jlga 38 0




07 am :End of the
day
(Online)

01:00- | 01:30-
01:29  01:59

02:00-
02:29

11:00-
11:29

11:30-
11:59

12:00-
12:29

12:30-
12:59

09:30-
9:59

10:00-
10:29

10:30-
10:59

08:30-
08:59

09:00-
9:29

02:30-
02:59

03:00-
03:29

03:30-
03:59

04:00-
04:29

Aepsupapn

Computer Skills and Programming CaimyLier Sidlle end

Subject/ Code Concept (2)/ UEC 02 (B6) Programming Concept (1)/ UEC
01 (A6)
:';;I Location F528 F528
(2]
g instructor Computer center Computer center
@D - o
5 . English (0)/ UGE 00 (GA) English (1)/ UGE 01 (GA)
STEfEE CaEt English (2)/ UGE 02 (GA) English (3)/ UGE 03 (GA)
ih&i%téggr English center English center
_(gn Subject/ Code Customer Service in Tourism and Hospitality THM 362 (L)
>0
* g Location D523
g instructor Ass.Prof/ Ghada Bassiouny
T & | Subiject/ Code
=} g Location
= instructor
w3 & Suhiect/ Code
375 Location
= O instructor
Subject/ Code Revenue Management in Hospitality Industry HM 441 (L)
o Location D623
@ . Dr . Ahmed Magdy
>
=) Instructor Dr. Hamada Gamal
T . . Entrepreneurship in Hospitality
2 Subject/ Code Resort and Condominium Management HM 411 (T) Industry HM 419 (T)
Location D617 D617
instructor Mr. sherif medhat Mr. sherif medhat
g ) Subject/ Code Events Management TM 411 (T)
== Location D513
37 instructor Mrs.Passant chahine




07 am :End of the
day
(Online)

12:00-
12:29

12:30-
12:59

01:00-
01:29

01:30-
01:59

02:00-
02:29

09:00-
9:29

09:30-
9:59

10:00-
10:29

10:30-
10:59

11:00-
11:29

11:30-
11:59

08:30-
08:59

02:30-
02:59

03:00-
03:29

03:30-
03:59

04:00-
04:29

Aepsnay L

uswiysadH

Subject/ Code

Location

instructor

Subject/ Code

I ocation

instructor

Computer Skills and
Programming Concept (1)/ UEC
01 (B6)

Computer Skills and Programming
Concept (2)/ UEC 02 (A6)

F528 F528

Computer center Computer center

English (1)/ UGE 01 (GB)
English (3)/ UGE 03 (GB)

English (0)/ UGE 00 (GB)
English (2)/ UGE 02 (GB)

English center English center

9

Subject/ Code

Location
instructor

English (4)/ UGE
04 (GA-GB)

English center

Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality Management THM 201 (L)

D523
Dr. Tamer El.Sawy

[810H

[910H
101Uas

1IN0}

Jolunc | Jowoydos

1
ounr

Subject/ Code
Location

instructor

Subject/ Code
Location

instructor
Subject/ Code

Location
instructor

Resort and Condominium Management HM 411 (L)

D623
Ass. Prof/Islam Fathy

wsI4no}

101UaS

Subject/ Code
Location

instructor

Events Management TM 411 (L)
D513

Dr. Mahmoud Ahmed
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